Douglass Township 3521 W McBrides Rd Stanton, MI 48888

Zoning Board of Appeal Member Application

Phone number:

Email:

Please complete and return to the Douglass Township Hall. Please return an application in an envelope by dropping in the drop box at the township hall or by mailing to the township hall or by emailing to the supervisor at cindyshick.douglass@gmail.com. Be sure to include on the envelope "Attention: Cindy Shick," whether by drop box or mail.

Name:

Address:

Employment/Experience:
Are you registered to vote in Douglass Township?
2. How long have you resided in Douglass Township?
3. Do you own property in Douglass Township?
4. Describe any past and current community involvement.
5. Do you have any past or current legal issues that could be publicized? If yes, please describe.

6. Do you believe you have any current conflicts that could be publicized (ie. contractual obligations, business or family ties, etc.)? If yes, please describe:
7. What is the purpose and duties of the Zoning Board of Appeal?
8. How would other people describe you in regard to working cooperatively to achieve a goal?
9. What does "Protect the health, safety, and welfare of the residents of Douglass Township" mean to you?

10. Why are you a good candidate for Zoning Board of Appeal Member?
11. What is your vision for Douglass Township?
Candidate Signature:
Date: